

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product:

Manfood – Janda Vegan Burger Sauce

Product Description:

Visual - A thick, pale pink sauce with visible pieces of vegetables

Aroma - Vinegary overtones with mustard and pickles

Flavour - Creamy sauce with gherkins, chilli and a hint of vinegar

Ingredients Label Declaration & Allergens:

Rapeseed Oil, Water, Gherkins (Gherkins, Salt, Preservative: Sodium Metabisulphite, **Barley** Malt Vinegar, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid), Shallots, Sugar, Cider Vinegar, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Dijon **Mustard** (Water, **Mustard** Seeds, Alcohol Vinegar, Salt), Tomato Puree, Red Jalapeno Mash (Red Jalapeno Peppers, Salt, Acetic Acid (E260)), Salt, Lemon Concentrate, Modified Potato Starch, **Mustard** Flour, Xanthan Gum, Black Pepper

Confirmation of Allergens Present	In Product / On Site
Cereals containing Gluten	Present / Present
Crustaceans	Absent / Absent
Molluscs	Absent / Absent
Eggs	Absent / Present
Fish	Absent / Present
Milk	Absent / Present
Soya	Absent / Present
Mustard	Present / Present
Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites	Present / Present
Lupin	Absent / Absent
Celery / Celeriac	Absent / Present
Peanuts	Absent / Absent
Nuts	Absent / Absent
Sesame	Absent / Present

Dietary needs:

(By recipe) this product is suitable for:

	<u>Yes</u>	<u>No</u>
Vegetarians	√	
Vegans	√	
Coeliacs		√
Lactose Intolerants	√	
Sufferers of Nut allergy	√	
Sufferers of Mustard allergy		√

Nutritional Values as from a desktop calculator:

Nutritional Information per 100g :

Energy (kJ)	1625
Energy (kcal)	394
Fat (g)	40
of which SATURATES (g)	2.9
Carbohydrates (g)	7.5
of which SUGARS (g)	7.2
Protein (g)	0.8
Salt (g)	2.1

Microbiological Specification:

Test	Target	Accept	Reject
ACC	≤ 100	≤ 1000	≥ 1000
<i>Enterobacteriaceae</i> (presumptive)	≤ 10	≤ 100	≥ 100
<i>E-Coli</i>	≤ 10	≤ 50	≥ 50
<i>Staphylococcus Aureus</i>	≤ 20	≤ 100	≥ 100
Yeasts	≤ 20	≤ 100	≥ 100
Moulds	≤ 20	≤ 100	≥ 100
Detection of <i>Salmonella</i> in 25g	Absent	Absent	Detected
Detection of <i>Listeria</i> in 25g	Absent	Absent	Detected

pH: Below 4.0

Shelf Life: The shelf life of the product is 8 months from the date of production.

Packaging: Packed in 175g Glass Jar with black lid and tamper evident label.

Storage Requirements: Store in a cool dry place. Refrigerate once opened and use within 4 weeks.

On behalf of Welovemanfood Ltd:

Name:.....

Signature:

Date:.....

On behalf of Cotswold Gold Ltd

Name: Charlie Beldam

Signature: 

Date: 04/01/23